Office of Faith Formation Calendar

Events for the Office of Faith Formation will be added throughout the program year-

Date Event Location/Time
Saturday, April 27, 2024 BC104: Jesus’s Public Ministry:  Saint Raymond of Penafort Parish,
Part 2/ Delores Nelson, M.A. Springfield/ 9:30 am-3:30 p.m.

BC105: The Early Church: Part  Saint Raymond of Penafort Parish,

Saturday, May 4, 2024 1/ Delores Nelson, M.A. Springfield/ 9:30 am-3:30 p.m.
Cat104: Teaching the Moral Saint Mary of the Immaculate

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Life, Part 2/ Katherine Howe Conception Parish, Fredericksburg/ 9:30
Evans, Ed.D. am-3:30 p.m.

Catl05: Teaching Prayer, Part 1/ Saint John the Baptist Parish, Front
Saturday, May 11, 2024 David Wallace, M.A. Royal/ 9:30 am-3:30 p.m.

Catl105: Teaching Prayer, Part 1/ Saint John the Baptist Parish, Front
Saturday, May 18, 2024 David Wallace, M.A. Royal/ 9:30 am-3:30 p.m.

BC105: The Early Church: Part  Saint Raymond of Penafort Parish,
Saturday, May 18, 2024 2/ Delores Nelson, M.A. Springfield/ 9:30 am-3:30 p.m.

Catl105: Teaching Prayer, Part 1/ Saint Mary of the Immaculate

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Katherine Howe Evans, Ed.D. Conception Parish, Fredericksburg/ 9:30
am-3:30 p.m.
Friday, May 31, 2024 Cat101: What Every Teacher Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/

Needs to Know/ Delores Nelson,  6:00 pm-9:00 p.m.
M.A.




Saturday, June 1, 2024 Catl101: What Every Teacher Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Needs to Know/ Delores Nelson,  9:00 am-4:00 p.m.

M.A.

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Catl105: Teaching Prayer, Part 2/ Saint Mary of the Immaculate
Katherine Howe Evans, Ed.D. Conception Parish, Fredericksburg/ 9:30

am-3:30 p.m.

Friday, June 7, 2024 Cat102: Teaching the Creed/ Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Delores Nelson, M.A. 6:00 pm-9:00 p.m.
Cat102: Teaching the Creed/ Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Delores Nelson, M.A. 9:00 am-4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 14, 2024 Catl103: Teaching the Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Sacraments/ Delores Nelson, 6:00 pm-9:00 p.m.
M.A.

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Cat103: Teaching the Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Sacraments/ Delores Nelson, 9:00 am-4:00 p.m.
M.A.

Friday, June 21, 2024 Catl104: Teaching the Moral Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Life/ Delores Nelson, M.A. 6:00 pm-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Cat104: Teaching the Moral Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Life/ Delores Nelson, M.A. 9:00 am-4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 28, 2024 Catl105: Teaching Prayer/ Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Delores Nelson, M.A. 6:00 pm-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Cat105: Teaching Prayer/ Saint Thomas a Becket Parish, Reston/
Delores Nelson, M.A. 9:00 am-4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 DRE Kick Off Location/ time: TBD




Saturday, November 16, 2024 2024 Diocesan Catechetical Sheraton Reston, Reston, VA / 7:00 AM-
Conference 4:00 PM




